
STATE PRESIDENT STATE VICE PRESIDENT AT 
LARGE

Katrina Chen Herbert "Tre" Turner
Adviser: Tasha Johnson Adviser: Linda Lavender
trjohnson@fcps.edu linda.lavender@vbschools.com

STATE REPORTER SECRETARY/TREASURER
Olivia Judd Nikita Rao
Adviser: Carrie Boswell Adviser: Roxana Cromwell
boswellc@fcpsk12.net roxana.cromwell@lcps.org

STATE PARLIAMENTARIAN STATE VICE PRESIDENT 
REPRESENTING BLUE RIDGE

Melissa Thomas Jordan Fizzano
Adviser: Chris�na Oak Adviser: Rhonda Burne�e
chris�na.oak@lcps.org burne�er@floyd.k12.va.us

STATE VICE PRESIDENT 
REPRESENTING CAPITAL

STATE VICE PRESIDENT 
REPRESENTING COLONIAL

Amirtha Vadi Jaden Sleeth
Adviser: Robin Schultz Advise: Diane Zawadzki
reschultz@henrico.k12.va.us diane.zawadzki@nn.k12.va.us

STATE VICE PRESIDENT 
REPRESENTING GERMANNA

STATE VICE PRESIDENT 
REPRESENTING LONGWOOD

Daniel Bolas Charlyce Cole
Adviser: Malinda Hogan Adviser: James Meadows
mhogan@spotsylvania.k12.va.us james.meadows@pcs.k12.va.us 

STATE VICE PRESIDENT 
REPRESENTING NEW RIVER

STATE VICE PRESIDENT 
REPRESENTING NORTHERN 

VIRGINIA
Elise Jacobs Christopher LaStrape 
Adviser: Beth Swinney Adviser: Tasha Johnson
bswinney@tcpsva.org trjohnson@fcps.edu

STATE VICE PRESIDENT 
REPRESENTING SHENANDOAH

STATE VICE PRESIDENT 
REPRESENTING TIDEWATER

William Andrews Valerie Rosado
Adviser: Carrie Boswell Adviser: Linda Lavender
boswellc@fcpsk12.net linda.lavender@vbschools.com;

STATE VICE PRESIDENT 
REPRESENTING TRI-CITIES

STATE VICE PRESIDENT 
REPRESENTING UVA AT WISE

Isabella Edwards Allyson Blankenship
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Adviser: Melissa Edwards Adviser: Megan Wolford
melissatedwards@gmail.com megan.wolford@bcpsk12.com

 
 

 
 


